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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maahiya Atluri8168
Twisters

9.300 9.550 9.4009.150 37.400
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Maxwell8150
San Mateo

9.450 9.350 9.4758.800 37.075
1 3 7T 1 2 

2 

Kirstin Wong8104
International

9.125 9.150 9.4008.850 36.525
5 5T 6 2T 3 

3 

Tess Callan8170
Twisters

9.250 8.950 9.3009.000 36.500
3 9 3* 4 4T

4T

Claire Stastka8171
Twisters

9.000 9.250 9.2509.000 36.500
8 4 3* 5 4T

4T

Elizabeth Boman8143
San Mateo

8.775 9.100 9.2009.125 36.200
9 7 2 7 6 

6 

Margaret Chi8157
Seattle

8.550 9.500 9.2258.500 35.775
11 2 10T 6 7 

7 

Elise Haugerud8146
San Mateo

9.100 9.000 9.1258.500 35.725
6 8 10T 8 8 

8 

Makenna Parkinson8135
Performance

9.200 9.150 9.1007.975 35.425
4 5T 12 9 9 

9 

Joyce Yen8165
TRC

9.075 8.200 8.7508.800 34.825
7 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Sophia Maino8134
Performance

8.725 7.000 8.8508.950 33.525
10 12 5 10 11 

11 

Joelene Latief8011
Accel

0.000 8.300 0.0008.600 16.900
12 10 9 12 12 

12 
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